From the Grill

100% Irish Beef, Locally Sourced, Dry Aged & Chargrilled
6oz Fillet Steak 24.5
100z Fillet Steak 28.5
120z Sirloin Steak 26.5
100z Rib Eye Steak 27.5

Cooked to Your Liking with Fries, Grilled Baby
Greens, Field Mushroom & choice of Garlic Butter,
Brandy Peppercorn or Wild Mushroom Sauce

Central Classic Burger 16.5
stout infused patty with crisp baby gems, beefsteak
tomato, braised onion, bacon & smoked Knockanore,
served with fries

- add a Chilli Kick

- add ‘Shrooms

- add Reef on Beef (calamari ring) 2

—_

6oz Steak Sandwich 16.5
sirloin steak, Cashel Blue cheese, baby rocket

& Granny Mary's red onion jam,

served with fries

Side Orders 2.5
Tempura Rings

Sweet Potato Fries
Steamed Veggics

Aioli Fries

Mixed Leaf Salad
Creamed Spinach

Sauté field Mushrooms
Creamy Mash

Sauté Onions

Cajun Dusted Corn Cobs

Thank You
For Your Valued Custom

tripadvisor
P t: 046 9027999 RESTAURANTS
!1 (g www.thecentral.ie o T

"'#F
CENT
‘66 bars CENT
i restauramt;Qqc &@ bars
unique party rooms

restaurants
unique party rooms

Please Notify us if You have Any
Special Dietary Requirements

90% of our food is sourced in Co Meath and over
90% of our suppliers, contractors & staff are local
Meat, David Mc Grane Navan
Fish, Nick Lynch Ashbourne
Chicken, Millbrook Oldcastle

On parties of over 12 people, 10% service will be added

Open Every Day
Live Music Every Night

W A La Carte Menu

Comedy Every Month

If you don’t already have one please ask for a
Central Loyalty Card ... Gift Cards also available

b‘é“i"‘ Have you tried our little sister restaurant
| The Bective in Kells? 046 9247780

Winner Irish Bar of the Year
2014 /15

Meath Gastro Pub of the Ye
2015, 2014 & 2013

Reserved Areas & Private Rooms
are available for your special occasion,
celebration, party...call us on 046 9027999

-
no. 4 trimgate st. navan ®



Appetisers

Antipasti Board selection of moreish
bites with house chutney & bread

Creole Grenouille
‘Spice Devils’ tikka rubbed frogs legs, crispy fried
with chilli lime mayo

Chicken Satay Skewers
with Jimis satay sauce & house Asian slaw

Goats Cheese Toast
grilled sourdough topped with bluebell falls
cheese & Granny Marys’ red onion jam

Sticky Beef Rib beef short rib dry rubbed
with our secret house rub, finished with
sticky jus - not for the faint hearted

Thai Beef Salad
marinated Irish beef sitloin strips, Asian noodle
& vegetable salad

Garlic Crab Claws
Kilmore Quay crab claws cooked in smoked
garlic butter, micro green garnish

Chicken Wings
tossed in house chilli glaze, celery salt mayo

Panko Crumbed Calamari
Adantic squid rings, sweet chilli dip

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté Paddle
with apple jam & house bread

Polar Prawns
spiced king prawns with chorizo & cumin
butter on Nordic flatbread

Central Smokies

fresh & smoked Irish fish with button
mushrooms in a cream sauce, topped with
smoked Knockanore, served with house bread

Garlic Bread, house ciabatta
- add fresh Irish mozzarella

Homemade Soup with house mini penny loaf

Black Pudding Salad

Tom Doherty’s pudding, dressed field fresh leaves,
baby apple, baby pear, bacon lardons & honey
mustard dressing

Duck Wings
crispy aromatic duck wings with hoi sin & soy dip

9.5

8.5

2.3

8.5

9.3

8.95

8.95

7.95

8.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

4.95
5.95

4.95
8.0

8.0

Salads

St Tola Squash Salad

butternut squash pieces with baby spinach,
spelt grain, goats cheese, cranberry

& toasted seeds

The Central Caesar Salad

crispy baby gem, house dressing, bacon bits,
parmesan & crunchy croutons

- add Warm Cajun Chicken

- add Spicy Tiger Prawns

Sweet Roast Figs
with baby rocket, Serrano ham, honeyed goats
cheese & candied nuts

Gourmet Pizzas
hand rolled & stone baked (gf available)

1. Margarita
tomato, mozzarella & basil
2. Goats Cheese
red peppers, basil pesto, pine nuts
3. Rocket
Parma ham, fig & ricotta
4. Pepperoni
oregano, mushroom & spinach
5. BBQ Shredded Duck
pepperbelle peppers, affilia cress, crispy onion,
glazed with hoisin sauce

(additional toppings €1)

Pasta

Prawn Linguine, back by popular demand

Spinach & Italian Sausage Penne
tossed in a sweet peppery tomato chutney
with grilled courgette & Italian parsley

Stove Top ‘Mac ‘n Cheese’
classic ‘chitteri rigati’ pasta in our own red ale &

baby onion béchamel topped with Monterey Jack

35

12.95

15.5
18.95

14.5

13.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

18.95

17.5

155

Check Black Board
for Daily Specials

Central Specials

Lemon & Lime Chicken 7.5
marinated paillarde of Irish chicken with roast
sweet potato & exotic fruit salsa

Asian Style Duck Plate 21.5
Crispy half ‘Silverhill’ duckling with confit
wings, spring roll & chilli lime glaze

Chargrilled Chicken Supreme 155
Irish supreme, colcannon, wild mushroom cream

Thai Beef Salad 19.5
marinated Irish beef striploin, Asian noodle
& vegetable salad

Lamb Shank 18.5
braised Slaney Valley shank, with Morroccan
spices, curried couscous & fresh whole figs

Teriyaki Chicken 17.5
with Asian greens & warmed spiced noodles
Pork Belly 16.95
12 hour slow cooked McGranes pork,
Tom Doherty’s black pudding, colcannon
potato, mustard cream & apple jam

Thai Style Vegetable Curry 15.95
market fresh vegetables with Thai spices &

coconut milk, served with basmati rice

- add Irish Chicken Fillet Pieces 17.5
- add Tiger Prawns 19.5

Moules du Jour 15
New Zealand greenlip mussels served with fries,
check board for today’s infusion

Central Surf & Turf Sizzler 21.5
Hash fried beef strips with tiger prawns & fresh
market vegetables, served with rice

Chicken Sizzler
marinated chicken strips, flash fried with fresh
vegetables & served with rice

17.95

Reserved Areas & Private Rooms are available for

your special occasion, celebration, party....
Call us on 046 9027999




