From the Grill

100% Irish Beef, Locally Sourced, Dry Aged & Chargrilled

60z Fillet Steak	24.5
10oz Fillet Steak	28.5
12oz Sirloin Steak	26.5
10oz Rib Eye Steak	27.5

Cooked to Your Liking with Fries, Grilled Baby Greens, Field Mushroom & choice of Garlic Butter, Brandy Peppercorn or Wild Mushroom Sauce

Central Classic Burger

16.5

stout infused patty with crisp baby gems, beefsteak tomato, braised onion, bacon & smoked Knockanore, served with fries

- add a Chilli Kick
- add 'Shrooms
- add Reef on Beef (calamari ring)

60z Steak Sandwich

16.5

1 2

sirloin steak, Cashel Blue cheese, baby rocket & Granny Mary's red onion jam, served with fries

Side Orders

2.5

Tempura Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Steamed Veggies

Aioli Fries

Mixed Leaf Salad

Creamed Spinach

Sauté field Mushrooms

Creamy Mash

Sauté Onions

Cajun Dusted Corn Cobs

Thank You For Your Valued Custom



Please Notify us if You have Any Special Dietary Requirements

90% of our food is sourced in Co Meath and over 90% of our suppliers, contractors & staff are local Meat, David Mc Grane Navan Fish, Nick Lynch Ashbourne Chicken, Millbrook Oldcastle

On parties of over 12 people, 10% service will be added

Open Every Day Live Music Every Night



Comedy Every Month

If you don't already have one please ask for a Central Loyalty Card ... Gift Cards also available





bective Have you tried our little sister restaurant The Bective in Kells? 046 9247780

Reserved Areas & Private Rooms are available for your special occasion, celebration, party...call us on 046 9027999



no. 4 trimgate st. navan t: 046 9027999 www.thecentral.ie



restaurants unique party rooms



À La Carte Menu

Winner Irish Bar of the Year 2014/15

Meath Gastro Pub of the Year 2015, 2014 & 2013



Appetisers	
Antipasti Board selection of moreish bites with house chutney & bread	9.5
Creole Grenouille 'Spice Devils' tikka rubbed frogs legs, crispy fried with chilli lime mayo	8.5
Chicken Satay Skewers with Jimis satay sauce & house Asian slaw	9.5
Goats Cheese Toast grilled sourdough topped with bluebell falls cheese & Granny Marys' red onion jam	8.5
Sticky Beef Rib beef short rib dry rubbed with our secret house rub, finished with sticky jus - not for the faint hearted	9.5
Thai Beef Salad marinated Irish beef sirloin strips, Asian noodle & vegetable salad	8.95
Garlic Crab Claws Kilmore Quay crab claws cooked in smoked garlic butter, micro green garnish	8.95
Chicken Wings tossed in house chilli glaze, celery salt mayo	7.95
Panko Crumbed Calamari Atlantic squid rings, sweet chilli dip	8.5
Homemade Chicken Liver Paté Paddle with apple jam & house bread	8.5
Polar Prawns spiced king prawns with chorizo & cumin butter on Nordic flatbread	9.5
Central Smokies fresh & smoked Irish fish with button mushrooms in a cream sauce, topped with smoked Knockanore, served with house bread	8.5
Garlic Bread, house ciabatta - add fresh Irish mozzarella	4.95 5.95
Homemade Soup with house mini penny loaf	4.95
Black Pudding Salad Tom Doherty's pudding, dressed field fresh leaves, baby apple, baby pear, bacon lardons & honey mustard dressing	8.0
Duck Wings crispy aromatic duck wings with hoi sin & soy dip	8.0

Salads	
St Tola Squash Salad butternut squash pieces with baby spinach, spelt grain, goats cheese, cranberry & toasted seeds	13.5
The Central Caesar Salad crispy baby gem, house dressing, bacon bits, parmesan & crunchy croutons	12.95
- add Warm Cajun Chicken - add Spicy Tiger Prawns	15.5 18.95
Sweet Roast Figs with baby rocket, Serrano ham, honeyed goats cheese & candied nuts	14.5
Gourmet Pizzas hand rolled & stone baked (gf available)	
1. Margarita tomato, mozzarella & basil	13.0
2. Goats Cheese	14.0
red peppers, basil pesto, pine nuts 3. Rocket	14.0
Parma ham, fig & ricotta 4. Pepperoni	15.0
oregano, mushroom & spinach 5. BBQ Shredded Duck pepperbelle peppers, affilia cress, crispy onion, glazed with hoisin sauce	16.0
(additional toppings €1)	
Pasta	
Prawn Linguine, back by popular demand	18.95
Spinach & Italian Sausage Penne tossed in a sweet peppery tomato chutney with grilled courgette & Italian parsley	17.5
Stove Top 'Mac 'n Cheese' classic 'chitteri rigati' pasta in our own red ale & baby onion béchamel topped with Monterey Jack	15.5

Check Black Board for Daily Specials

Central Specials	
Lemon & Lime Chicken marinated paillarde of Irish chicken with roast sweet potato & exotic fruit salsa	17.5
Asian Style Duck Plate Crispy half 'Silverhill' duckling with confit wings, spring roll & chilli lime glaze	21.5
Chargrilled Chicken Supreme Irish supreme, colcannon, wild mushroom cream	17.5
Thai Beef Salad marinated Irish beef striploin, Asian noodle & vegetable salad	19.5
Lamb Shank braised Slaney Valley shank, with Morroccan spices, curried couscous & fresh whole figs	18.5
Teriyaki Chicken with Asian greens & warmed spiced noodles	17.5
Pork Belly 12 hour slow cooked McGranes pork, Tom Doherty's black pudding, colcannon potato, mustard cream & apple jam	16.95
Thai Style Vegetable Curry market fresh vegetables with Thai spices & coconut milk, served with basmati rice	15.95
 add Irish Chicken Fillet Pieces add Tiger Prawns 	17.5 19.5
Moules du Jour New Zealand greenlip mussels served with fries, check board for today's infusion	15
Central Surf & Turf Sizzler flash fried beef strips with tiger prawns & fresh market vegetables, served with rice	21.5
Chicken Sizzler marinated chicken strips, flash fried with fresh vegetables & served with rice	17.95

Reserved Areas & Private Rooms are available for your special occasion, celebration, party.... Call us on 046 9027999